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NAME

Howard, Raygene
Barnes, Lynda N
Blevins, Kathleen
Yarbrough, Arneda L
Hoff, Tomeka
Johnson, Liz A
Eiland, Terri A
Chavira, Dawn
Guardiola, Maricela
Jarman, Shayne A
Miles, LaTonya
Orth, Wendy
Randolph, Denise L
Bellavia, Christine
Ybarra, Rhonda L
Dandridge, Ladonna
Riley, Janice
McGill-Cobb, Myra
McMillan, Thonda M
Morin, Kristen
Spagnoletti, Sheryl
Harada, Ellen
Addington, Krista
Eanes, Joyce
Haning, Christy
Jewell, Sherri
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita
Pattee, Bonnie
Woessner, Jodi
Distel, Tracey
Hansen, Diana
Healy, Michelle
Lewis, Thedoshia
Prewitt, Tammie
Sheridan, Barbara
Zlotopolski, Theresa
Bailey, Clarissa Y
Bennett, Holly L
Clark, Tywanda
Duffey, Candy

Ellis, Hayley
Feamster, Sarah
Fitzgerald, Regina
Franklin, Genie
Garrett, Renee
Healey, Cel

Hearn, Cynthia
Huffman, Gina

Ishii, Marlene M
Mahany, Linda L
Mitchell, Ruby
Murphy, Penny
Reeves, Tammy
Rohde, Kelly

Rowe, Alice F
Stewart, Ellen
Szymanski, Belinda M
Timms, Angela E
Tye, Monica R
Walters, Senora
White, Jodi
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Hometown

Westminster, CO
Denton, TX
University Park, IL
Crown Point, IN
South Holland, IL
Niagara Falls, NY
Capitol Heights, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Laredo, TX
Danville, KY

New Braunfels, TX
Dewey, AZ
Clinton, MD
Harrison, TN

Las Vegas, NV
Grovetown, GA
Rialto, CA

East Orange, NJ
Fayetteville, GA
Orlando, FL
Howell, Ml
Portland, OR

Port St Lucie, FL
Strasburg, VA
Eustace, TX

Salt Lake City, UT
Flowery Branch, GA
Richmond, VA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Oregon, OH
Lansing, Ml
Huntsville, AL
Powells Point, NC
Huntsville, AL
Lenox Township, Ml
Helena, MT

El Paso, TX
Middletown, CT
Glendale, AZ
Pontiac, Ml
Lenoir, NC
Gilbert, AZ
Alderson, WV

St Louis, MO
Frisco, TX

Spring Grove, IL
Antioch, CA

San Antonio, TX
Lansing, KS

La Palma, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Alto, GA
Alexandria, VA
West Chester, PA
Hanover Park, IL
Little Rock, AR
Thornton, CO
Apopka, FL
Sterling, VA
Denver, CO
Baltimore, MD
Artesia, CA

Entries Winnings S1

40 $685.00 235
40 $420.00 268
40 $362.50 259
40 $350.00 254
40 $247.50 221
30 $220.00 235
10 $145.00 234
10 $127.50 224
20 $110.00 205
5 $110.00 239
20 $110.00 251
10 $110.00 225
7 $110.00 203
5 $100.00 231
5 $100.00 238
10 $95.00 253
8 $95.00 258
5 $85.00 234
10 $85.00 208
10 $85.00 254
4 $85.00 264
10 $77.50 206
4 $75.00 238
5 $75.00 252
5 $75.00 209
5 $75.00 221
5 $75.00 280
5 $75.00 210
7 $70.00 221
40 $70.00 207
4 $60.00 257
4 $60.00 225
6 $60.00 221
3 $60.00 260
10 $60.00 225
4 $60.00 246
5 $55.00 240
5 $50.00 221
5 $50.00 208
2 $50.00 286
2 $50.00 247
5 $50.00 269
2 $50.00 263
3 $50.00 242
5 $50.00 244
2 $50.00 251
5 $50.00 201
2 $50.00 246
5 $50.00 202
2 $50.00 247
5 $50.00 216
2 $50.00 275
2 $50.00 281
2 $50.00 211
4 $50.00 256
2 $50.00 259
2 $50.00 237
3 $50.00 232
2 $50.00 248
5 $50.00 230
2 $50.00 263
4 $50.00 220

232
234
229
211
232
210
230
243
226
222
223
226
283
226
257
250
223
239
265
220
219
254
246
217
210
226
227
252
245
197
219
217
228
246
299
234
258
220
233
223
265
212
235
205
213
230
242
279
264
251
224
241
225
260
217
211
270
230
298
193
254
220

S3

260
214
206
266
207
246
232
240
228
265
232
241
235
259
277
200
218
234
205
232
233
236
286
237
236
238
271
230
237
217
223
232
221
234
217
229
204
205
246
285
257
221
236
247
265
223
229
234
249
226
236
226
283
217
250
244
277
260
228
254
246
220
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NAME

Williams, Helen
Woods, Sheila
Duggan, Anne Marie
Duren, Michelle A
Nitta, Tammy
Pencak, Sheri L
Pettis, Sheri
Jackson, Serena M
Tkach, Victoria L
Adamo, M Gina
Baker, Anita
Breedlove, Patty
Brown, Sandra
Darlington, Bonnie L
Gill, Leanne
Gonzalez, Lillian
Harper-Shene, Christine E
Lipsey, Reba
Marsh, Rumi
Northern, Tamara A
Phillips, Mary
Stewart, Robin
Stuplich, Connie
Watts, Cheryl
Wilson, Amy M
Worthington, Pamela
Yates, Denice
Yochim, Jennifer
Bernard, Nance
Blackwell, Latrice
Bradley, Roxanne M
Hiraoka, Jodi

Klosin, Mariann
Maliwesky, Kathryn
Schmit, Amy Jo
Watson, Stacie
Hogg, Cathy

Allen, Carmeletha
Almaraz, Sandie
Ames, Sherry L
Anderson, Jana
Arboleda, Kathy-Louise K
Aviles, Peggy
Baldovi-Manville, Cheryl
Bartee, Bobbi
Baynes, Jacqueline
Bergin, Pamela A
Blanchard, Barbara J
Bristow, Alishia L
Brown, Carolyn
Brown, Cindy R
Buchholz, Stacy
Burch, Jean M
Button, Melissa M
Carberry, Somchit
Castro-Williams, Monica D
Chambers, Jenny
Chancellor, Laura |
Coor, Cynthia
Crevelt, Jean
Cridland, Laura
Dandy, Kimberley
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Hometown

Wendell, NC
Gardena, CA
Edmond, OK
Marengo, IL
Glendale, AZ
Milton, PA
Plattsmouth, NE
Los Angeles, CA
Taylor, Ml

Punta Gorda, FL
Cleveland Hts, OH
Harrison, AR
Aurora, CO

Roy, UT
Woodland, CA
Chicago, IL

Las Vegas, NV
San Antonio, TX
South Weber, UT
Albany, OR

North Bend, OR
Antioch, IL
Rothschild, WI
Florissant, MO
Allenwood, PA
Waterford, Ml
Colorado Springs, CO
Erie, PA
Woodbridge, VA
Moreno Valley, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Daly City, CA
Windham, NH
Powell, OH
Random Lake, WI
San Diego, CA
Hoffman Estates, IL
Highland Park, Ml
Houston, TX

Sun City, AZ
Miles City, MT

N Las Vegas, NV
Wailuku, HI
Reno, NV

North Charleston, SC
Philadelphia, PA
Kingman, AZ
Williamston, SC
Atlanta, GA
Accokeek, MD
Baltimore, MD
Brooten, MN
Slocomb, AL
Jarrettsville, MD
Grand Forks, ND
Oak Lawn, IL
Helena, MT
White City, OR
Queen Creek, AZ
Walnut Grove, MO
Emo, ON

Warren, Ml

Entries Winnings S1

2 $50.00 264
10 $50.00 208
3 $45.00 236
4 $45.00 238
5 $45.00 208
10 $45.00 206
2 $42.50 209
4 $40.00 260
40 $40.00 219
2 $35.00 275
5 $35.00 243
2 $35.00 248
2 $35.00 218
2 $35.00 224
2 $35.00 248
2 $35.00 273
2 $35.00 241
2 $35.00 295
3 $35.00 219
3 $35.00 207
2 $35.00 241
5 $35.00 245
5 $35.00 213
2 $35.00 220
10 $35.00 216
5 $35.00 216
2 $35.00 239
2 $35.00 217
5 $30.00 253
5 $30.00 227
4 $30.00 234
5 $30.00 213
40 $30.00 190
3 $30.00 246
4 $30.00 216
5 $30.00 227
2 $27.50 227
5 $25.00 213
5 $25.00 211
1 $25.00 202
1 $25.00 236
4 $25.00 221
4 $25.00 213
1 $25.00 231
1 $25.00 241
1 $25.00 275
1 $25.00 232
2 $25.00 210
2 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 284
2 $25.00 217
1 $25.00 224
2 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 227
1 $25.00 226
2 $25.00 218
4 $25.00 215
1 $25.00 219
4 $25.00 226
1 $25.00 208
2 $25.00 206
2 $25.00 228

207
210
229
225
231
244
226
227
205
265
224
275
224
238
213
228
228
211
229
233
313
207
205
265
215
232
243
253
225
205
260
244
212
246
243
223
212
246
224
226
258
217
208
201
237
218
258
211
225
235
235
238
224
259
276
262
203
213
201
215
228
202

S3

266
247
250
217
224
197
236
217
184
201
206
220
212
218
220
225
222
253
221
235
207
209
220
210
209
207
238
232
194
185
224
172
194
199
231
228
206
253
244
234
271
253
238
242
270
227
247
219
222
227
225
228
220
251
236
242
232
228
242
213
228
231
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NAME

Deloch, Maggie
DeRose, Vickie

Easterwood, AngeLynn M

Felice, Trish

Fix, Mary

Ford, Jo Reese A
Garland, Judy F
Gilsdorf, Jennifer L
Grant, Sharlene
Heard, Patricia
Hinkle, Amy D
Hollingsworth, Ida D
Howard, Harlem N
Howard, Lynn
Hutchings, Belinda
Irving, Kelly J
Jackson, Lulu
Jacobsen, Ellen
James, Louise S
Johnson, Lisa
Johnson, Priscilla E
Jones, Ladine
Jones, Lisa M

July, Lisa E

Jung, Stephanie
Kapustka, Lesa A
King, Dawn M
King, Mouenna
LaBier, Robin
Lawson, Candice
Lester, Jennifer R
Lewis, JOAnn
Lhotak, Katherine
Manning, Joanne
McAlmond, Allee
McDonell, Vanessa
McEntee, Kristin E
McKinney, Sabrina
Mendez, Luz
Miller, Cheryl L
Miller, Katherine
Mirabal, Connie
Mitchell, Shandarin
Montague, Maurie
Morris, Beth
Murray, Maureen E
Parker, Melanie D
Parks, Kim

Perry, Penne
Rasmussen, Naomi G
Reyes, Helen G
Riemer, Mary
Robinson, Ann
Robinson, Marilyn L
Shafer, Maria

Shelton-Jackson, Yvonne

Shestock, Donna
Simpson, Michelle
Slininger, Jean
Steiner, Karen A
Styles, Marcia
Sumlin, Tina J
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Hometown

Inglewood, CA
Bountiful, UT
Aurora, CO
Murfreesboro, TN
Comstock Park, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Henderson, NV
Loveland, CO
New Port Richey, FL
Junction City, KS
Jacksonville, FL
Lake City, FL
marietta, GA
Franklin, OH
Kingman, AZ
Phippsburg, ME
Haymarket, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Covina, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Toano, VA
Anaheim, CA
American Canyon, CA
San Antonio, TX
Las Vegas, NV
King George, VA
Maple Grove, MN
Glendora, CA
Ludlow, MA
Huntington Beach, CA
Billings, MT
Poughkeepsie, NY
Oswego, IL

Glen Burnie, MD
Helena, MT
Wausau, WI
Whiting, IN
Seattle, WA
Chicago, IL

Colo Spgs, CO
Lincoln, CA

Milan, NM

Poncha Springs, CO
Magna, UT
Oxford, PA
Woodridge, IL
Killeen, TX

Peoria, AZ
Bremerton, WA
Richfield, UT
Henderson, NV
Sun City, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Lincoln Park, MI
Momence, IL
Rensselaer, NY
Moses Lake, WA
Severn, MD

New Port Richey, FL
Fort Mill, SC
Queens Village, NY
Clearwater, FL

Entries Winnings S1

1 $25.00 238
2 $25.00 238
1 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 223
1 $25.00 200
1 $25.00 263
4 $25.00 214
1 $25.00 238
1 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 214
1 $25.00 220
2 $25.00 198
2 $25.00 210
1 $25.00 234
1 $25.00 210
2 $25.00 211
1 $25.00 284
2 $25.00 212
5 $25.00 206
5 $25.00 203
2 $25.00 259
2 $25.00 225
2 $25.00 204
1 $25.00 234
2 $25.00 223
5 $25.00 203
2 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 215
5 $25.00 196
2 $25.00 271
1 $25.00 229
1 $25.00 220
2 $25.00 232
1 $25.00 246
2 $25.00 231
2 $25.00 226
2 $25.00 228
2 $25.00 208
1 $25.00 236
1 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 215
1 $25.00 260
2 $25.00 208
2 $25.00 266
5 $25.00 244
1 $25.00 219
1 $25.00 207
4 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 191
1 $25.00 235
1 $25.00 223
5 $25.00 231
2 $25.00 209
2 $25.00 250
2 $25.00 258
1 $25.00 241
1 $25.00 203
2 $25.00 243
2 $25.00 209
2 $25.00 234
1 $25.00 232

218
268
232
244
212
228
242
245
216
221
241
220
233
217
192
246
232
272
228
239
230
227
241
198
217
233
215
238
223
232
218
194
220
256
239
250
232
218
213
214
223
214
191
228
222
204
207
213
207
244
269
227
212
233
207
224
235
206
240
296
222
236

S3

224
248
213
247
202
260
232
257
201
213
232
229
234
230
203
265
223
228
228
246
207
198
256
233
203
216
255
237
234
245
204
242
220
210
209
268
265
226
251
230
229
256
254
237
235
213
264
215
244
222
210
239
231
247
219
208
212
235
239
264
229
208
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NAME

Swanson, Concepcion
Swiderski, Karen
Taylor, Barnarda Y
Thomas, Kesha L
Tolbert, Sandra K
Torres, Aurora
Trojan, Cynthia
Turner, Janice
Walker, Jennifer L
Watson, Josie F
White, Pamela Ann
Wilder, Sandra
Wille, Karen

Wilson, Diane
Wommack, Leila
Wright, Luanne
Zimmerman, Karen
Argetsinger, Judy
Athiprayoon, Chonthida
Bell, Tameisha
Canter, Nancy
Christensen, Barbara
Ciminnisi, Candace
Cumbie, Valerie
Fanter, Patty
Fatuesi, Gloria
Gehrke, Maelinda G
Hicks, Christy
Houser, LaSondra
Hunt, Carol A
Johnson-Merritt, Monica L
Jones, Kim A
Kottwitz, Lori

Larkin, Dawn
Lipscomb, Diane L
Lubag, Ammie
Maiorana, Beverly
Parks, Dawn A
Saunders, Elizabeth
Abrams, Alandra
Butler, Ethel

Codd, Marilee A
Delahaut-Brinkman, Jolene
Jackson, Deborah
Pochay, Michele
Robins, Sharon
Saunier, Merlinda
Agnew, Janiece
Amar, Norma
Anderson, Lisa
Archibeque, Adella
Arnold-Meadors, June M
Austin, Ronda

Bahe, Carol

Balliett-Legge, Daphene Echo

Barber, Kimmy
Bastas, Julie M
Beatty, Patsy

Bell, Linda

Bennett, Tina
Blanchard, Beth Ann
Bolin, Michelle
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Hometown

Eielson, AK
Hesperia, CA
DeSoto, TX
Fortville, IN
Taylorsville, UT
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Upper Marlboro, MD
Highlands Ranch, CO
Spotsylvania, VA
Baton Rouge, LA
Ray, UT
Wamego, KS
Sacramento, CA
Atlanta, GA
Gambrills, MD
Deer Park, NY
Albany, OR
Campbell, CA
Maricopa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Newnan, GA
Lynn Haven, FL
Rapid City, SD
Hanford, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Livingston, MT
Chicago, IL
Tulare, CA
Camden, DE
Kankakee, IL
Bozeman, MT
Chewelah, WA
Jenison, Ml
Lakewood, CA
Tempe, AZ

Los Angeles, CA
Indio, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Camp Springs, MD
Spokane Valley, WA
Surprise, AZ
Washington, DC
Wood Dale, IL
Randolph, NJ
Los Lunas, NM
JOHNSTOWN, CO
Chicago, IL
Lindon, UT
Bernalillo, NM
Haslet, TX
Grass Valley, CA
Ft. Wingate, NM
Seattle, WA
Denver, CO
Great Falls, MT
Midvale, UT
Clinton, UT
Dunnigan, CA
Rensselaer, IN
Maumelle, AR

Entries Winnings S1

1 $25.00 231
4 $25.00 217
1 $25.00 227
2 $25.00 235
1 $25.00 228
2 $25.00 195
4 $25.00 204
2 $25.00 233
1 $25.00 234
3 $25.00 219
1 $25.00 223
2 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 207
2 $25.00 224
2 $25.00 244
5 $25.00 204
1 $25.00 227
3 $20.00 232
5 $20.00 224
3 $20.00 252
5 $20.00 194
2 $20.00 220
2 $20.00 222
2 $20.00 216
2 $20.00 240
2 $20.00 235
2 $20.00 228
2 $20.00 233
4 $20.00 247
5 $20.00 217
2 $20.00 248
2 $20.00 266
2 $20.00 221
3 $20.00 225
2 $20.00 201
2 $20.00 220
2 $20.00 210
2 $20.00 218
2 $20.00 239
4 $17.50 215
1 $17.50 224
1 $17.50 220
2 $17.50 199
2 $17.50 237
4 $17.50 211
1 $17.50 257
1 $17.50 205
1 $10.00 255
2 $10.00 222
1 $10.00 230
2 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 246
1 $10.00 191
10 $10.00 211
2 $10.00 243
1 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 246
2 $10.00 227
5 $10.00 187
2 $10.00 219
3 $10.00 212

264
234
247
221
223
219
240
222
229
189
247
226
215
200
253
181
247
217
221
213
233
219
226
234
213
231
229
255
260
217
252
219
239
218
238
217
239
232
218
206
255
234
223
204
223
218
236
235
216
218
206
218
204
219
222
230
178
224
222
295
193
185

S3

212
208
226
250
251
246
213
219
207
221
196
241
216
217
224
218
255
212
194
200
184
193
175
167
201
216
194
194
190
209
176
205
217
202
186
206
214
238
184
227
217
240
227
217
207
224
224
195
192
201
204
200
208
203
217
191
221
225
212
182
196
151
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NAME

Boothe, Crystal
Brandt, Sandra M
Brooks, Madonna R
Brumfield, Tara
Bryant, Carolann
Burks, Robin
Butler, Doris
Carter, Debby
Carter, Kelly
Champion, Carrie
Christian, Maria
Chu, Wendy
Cohens-Headley, Geraldine
Coleman, Tammy
Crosbhy, Gina
Curtis, Genell Y
Davis, Barbaralette
Davis, Michelle L
Delatorre, Sandra Kay
Donaldson, Carolyn P
Dowling, Brenda K
Duran, Teresa
Faulkner, Dixie L
Finn, Kathryn M
Fulton, Laurie
Gamboa, Nanette
Gargano, Sheri
Gatlin, Sheila
Gies, Loris
Goodbread, Amy
Gray, Kathy A
Grunz, Mary
Guenther, Marian
Harmes, Lee Ann
Hayes, Dianna K
Haynes, Idell
Henry, Patty

hill, Jan

Hobdy, Stacy
Holland, Amanda
Hoy, Janet
Hudson, Rose M
Hunter-Stokes, Charlotte
Hurley, Shannon L
Jacobsen, Peggy
James, Patricia
Jessup, Ginger
Johnson, Laurie
Johnson, Patricia
Jones, Althea
Jones, Sandra E
King, Michelle
Kruchten, Mary
Ledsinger, Bridget
Leichter, Joanne
Lewis, Missi
Lindstrom, Kimberley D
Lopez, Ginger
Lumba, Marie
Luther, Elizabeth
Marchant, Peggy
McDevitt, Shirley

Page: 5

Hometown

Rainier, OR

Sun City, AZ
New Castle, DE
Grandview, MO
Nolensville, TN
Cottage Grove, MN
Hartly, DE
Pflugerville, TX
Southfield, Ml
Riverdale, UT
Aurora, CO
Chino, CA
Dover, DE
Avondale, AZ
Purvis, MS
Panama City, FL
Memphis, TN
Gardena, CA
Loganville, GA
Conyers, GA
Hartington, NE
Chicago, IL
Beech Island, SC
Madison, WI
Midland, TX

El Paso, TX
Broomfield, CO
Fontana, CA
Olympia, WA
Eustis, FL

Punta Gorda, FL
St. George, KS
Kingman, AZ
Mesquite, NV
Kingman, AZ
Diamond Bar, CA
Gifford, IL
Olympia Fields, IL
Covina, CA

Glen Burnie, MD
Maxwell, NM
Pasco, WA
Sacramento, CA
Rocklin, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Jacksonville, NC
Battle Ground, WA
Tool, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Irving, TX
Weatherford, TX
Windsor, CO
Andover, MN
Pontiac, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Huntington, IN
Fort Frances, ON
New Braunfels, TX
Parker, CO
Mundelein, IL
Medford, OR
Woodbine, NJ

Entries Winnings S1

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
0 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
0 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

NWRFREFEPNRFPNNNMNENNMNNNNERPNRPRPRPONPOCONOOOORBAMRPNREPRERPNNORPRPRPENRPENORPNONNENNMNANNRRARRPRE

210
197
250
231
244
235
216
221
215
257
254
200
238
193
192
230
225
217
227
225
213
262
243
198
222
212
228
242
232
226
241
201
213
222
198
203
227
240
209
203
214
215
207
221
196
230
255
198
231
225
199
196
231
226
216
228
215
205
230
202
196
208

218
219
215
203
231
231
192
237
232
228
239
192
201
198
182
220
216
240
223
262
241
217
228
249
240
219
212
212
242
233
222
244
226
194
197
208
213
204
259
220
212
207
220
215
199
186
314
235
204
218
225
194
230
233
210
220
232
250
241
225
216
219

S3

219
198
212
181
218
221
186
175
221
220
231
199
190
196
197
207
209
199
247
209
203
156
192
198
244
172
186
205
176
234
219
213
231
186
217
190
196
171
190
215
187
193
204
210
215
159
196
207
186
189
168
250
188
193
166
231
218
227
215
206
164
196
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NAME

McDonald, Laura
McOsker, Vanessa
Milliman, Margie
Montgomery, Christine
Morton, Deborah K
Mroczka, Jeanne M
Mullett, Cindy
Muniz, Edna
Murphy, Mona
Nelson, Lois
Nichols, Jessica L
Nickels, Kristina
Niese, Karen
Pearson, Cynthia
Pemmant, Marcella
Pierce, Tina

Piraro-Anderson, Susan

Pittman, Teresa
Raphael, Valarie
Reddick, Matrice K
Robinson, Linda
Rukgaber, Sherry
Sawicki, Michelle L
Schmidt, Jan
Schoenberger, Julie
Schooley, Wendy
Schut, Kara

Scott, Myrtle K
Shampine, Amy
Shandor, Fun
Smith, Linda L
Sosa, Adelia
Spradling, Lynnette
Srebalus, Beatrice
St.Pierre, Deborah
Stevens, Collet
Thibault, Jean
Thomas, Shanika L
Thorne, Janice
Thorne, Regina A
Tschabold, Yvonne
Tugaoen, Christine M
Turner, Mary C
Vazquez, Judy
Viehweg, Teri
Villiarimo-Pu, Pamela
Watanabe, Tami
Weber, Lori

Weber, Teresa
Wheaton, Penny L
Willhite, Paula
Williamson, Charlene M
Williamson, Juanita
Wingard, Denise
Witt, Jamie C
Womack, Carrie
Yoshino, Yvette

Zeigenbein, Frances Marie
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Hometown

Sun City, AZ
Fredericksburg, VA
Fair Oaks, CA
Midland, TX
Virginia Beach, VA
Chicago, IL
Aurora, CO

River Grove, IL
Anchorage, AK
Laguna Woods, CA
El Centro, CA
Bryan, OH
Ottawa, OH
Southaven, MS
Sedro-Woolley, WA
Midlothian, TX
Tulsa, OK
Loganville, GA

Mt Pleasant, Ml
Wichita, KS
Baldwin, NY
Elkins, AR

Bear, DE

Hales Corners, WI
Wichita, KS

Mt Morris, Ml
Belding, Ml
Leesville, LA
Coopersville, Mi
Mayo, FL
Burlington, Ml
Chicago, IL
Borger, TX
Chicago, IL
Belmont, Ml
Stafford, VA
Hollis Center, ME
Dumfies, VA
Marietta, GA
Geneva, AL
Puyallup, WA
Honolulu, HI
Oakland, CA
Streamwood, IL
Cokeville, WY
Kahului, HI

Las Vegas, NV
Commerce City, CO
Springfield, VA
Hephzibah, GA
Camas, WA
Englewood, CO
Dover, DE
Lancaster, OH
Rogers, MN
Chester, VA
Hephzibah, GA
St. Robert, MO

Entries Winnings S1

1 $10.00 229
2 $10.00 216
1 $10.00 223
2 $10.00 216
2 $10.00 243
2 $10.00 219
1 $10.00 204
4 $10.00 216
2 $10.00 231
5 $10.00 196
1 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 219
1 $10.00 197
4 $10.00 235
1 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 212
5 $10.00 237
4 $10.00 223
2 $10.00 213
2 $10.00 243
2 $10.00 245
2 $10.00 213
2 $10.00 215
2 $10.00 214
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 184
2 $10.00 203
1 $10.00 259
2 $10.00 219
5 $10.00 235
2 $10.00 210
1 $10.00 221
10 $10.00 225
1 $10.00 223
3 $10.00 217
4 $10.00 236
2 $10.00 223
1 $10.00 204
2 $10.00 226
1 $10.00 228
2 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 278
2 $10.00 201
1 $10.00 217
2 $10.00 201
10 $10.00 247
2 $10.00 233
2 $10.00 238
5 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 221
2 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 216
1 $10.00 264
2 $10.00 206
1 $10.00 190
5 $10.00 184

259
228
246
211
238
224
229
218
223
213
229
221
255
248
201
233
217
198
248
198
216
228
218
210
222
206
212
200
198
240
208
215
225
191
201
226
188
231
214
204
204
228
223
252
218
259
195
213
192
235
212
201
220
227
245
220
248
225

S3

236
201
191
213
206
194
205
218
203
199
191
196
193
183
205
244
180
199
237
209
203
214
222
177
188
214
184
189
195
219
203
208
211
206
207
232
165
191
198
243
193
193
197
212
227
205
187
211
203
225
192
218
185
174
214
225
211
215



